@ Nature Care College

Learning for Life

COUNSELLING & COACHING

COUNSELLING
TRANSFORMATIONAL COACHING
COUNSELLING THEORIES
TRANSPERSONAL COACHING

VET FEE HELP LOANS available for applicable courses

contact us today: 02 8423 8333
or: info@naturecare.com.au



IMPORTANT DATES

Nature Care College
2016 Academic Calendar

January

February

March

M

11
18
25

T W TH F S S
1 2 3
5 6 7 8 10
12 13 14 15 17
19 20 21 22 24
26 27 28 29 31

16
23
30

15
22
29

T W TH F S

11
18
25

12 13
20

27

17
24

16

23 26

S

14
21
28

M

14
21
28

T W TH F S

1 2 3 4 5

9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19
23 24 25 26
30 31

15
22
29

13
20
27

16
23
30

11
18
25

15
22
29

10
17
24

May

June

July

August

16
23
30

T W TH F S S

3 4 5 6 7 8
10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28 29
31

13
20
27

10
17
24

11
14 18
21

28

12
19
26

11
18
25

T W TH F S
1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23

26 27 28 29 30

10
17
24
31

[
N
W
H
ul
(-]

10
17
24
31

12
19
26

15
22
29

25

14
21
28

September

October

November

December

12
19
26

T W TH F S S

1 2 3 4
6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 22 23 24 25
27 28 29 30

M

3
10
17
24
31

T W TH F S

4 5 6 7
11 12 13 14
18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

15
22
29

S
2
9

16

23

30

14
21
28

T W TH F S
2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12

16 17 18 19

23 24 25 26

30

0 =

15
22
29

13
20
27

W TH F S
i 2 3

5 6 7 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 17
19 20 21 22 23 24
26 27 28 29 30 31

11
18
25

Summer Workshops

Term One 15 Feb-16 May

Term Two 30 May-31 Aug

|Term Three 12 Sept-11 Dec

Public Holidays

Recess Week

Healthy Career Day

Enrolment Days will be advertised on website and via email prior to each Term.

2016 TERM DATES

Term 1
15 Feb - 16 May

(mid-term break 25 Mar - 31 Mar)

Term 2
30 May - 29 Aug

(mid-term break 11 Jul - 17 Jul)

Term 3
12 Sep - 11 Dec

(mid-term break 25 Oct - 30 Oct)

CENSUS DATES 2016

Please refer to the back section
of the timetable for a full list

of census dates for all units of
study. All census dates are also
published on the schedule of
tuition fees which can be found
at www.naturecare.com.au

HEALTHY CAREER DAYS
Saturday 16 January
Saturday 30 April
Saturday 13 August
Saturday 12 November




CONTENTS

PAYMENT OPTIONS 3
HOW TO ENROL 4
CERTIFICATE IN TRANSFORMATIONAL COACHING 5
DIPLOMA OF TRANSPERSONAL COACHING 5
CERTIFICATE IN COUNSELLING THEORIES 6
DIPLOMA OF COUNSELLING CHC51712 6
TERM 1 CENSUS DATES 7

START DATES

COURSE

Certificate in Transformational Coaching ()

Diploma of Transpersonal Coaching

Certificate in Counselling Theories

Diploma of Counselling CHC51712

STUDY OPTIONS

On campus

PAYMENT OPTIONS FOR NEW STUDENTS

DIPLOMAS & CERTIFICATE COURSES

Pay Upfront to receive a discount:
e Pay the whole terms course tuition fee in full upfront upon enrolment to receive a 5% discount on the course
terms tuition fees

Spread the Cost of Your Course Throughout the Term:

e To reserve your place pay the initial deposit of $200 for your first terms tuition fees together with the $95.00
Professional Training Enrolment Fee. A payment plan provides you with the option of spreading the cost of your
terms tuition fee throughout the whole term in weekly instalments (12 weeks of term and including 1 week
recess means you can spread of cost of your terms fees over 13 weeks). To be eligible to re-enrol all payment
plan obligations must be finalised by the end of term.

3



COUNSELLING & COACHING

HOW TO ENROL

DIPLOMAS & CERTIFICATE COURSES

New Students:

Refer to the recommended Study Plans for enrolment recommendation — The Study Plan lists the units of study
you need to enrol into for your first term of study (you enrol on a term by term basis as you proceed with your
studies)

Choose your study options, class days and times for each unit of study for your first term of enrolment from the
A-Z timetable listing

ke

w Enrol on-line www.naturecare.com.au
(@) Enrol over the telephone by calling 02 8423 8333

..0_ Enrol in person at the college

To reserve your place in a course an initial deposit of $200 of your first term tuition fees together with the $95.00
Professional Training Enrolment Fee is required to secure your place.

The remaining course fees for all units of study within the term are due by the end of the first week of term
unless you have submitted a formal payment plan form.

A 10% late surcharge penalty is applied to any outstanding balance as at Monday of the second week of term
unless you have submitted a formal payment plan form.

Before you lodge your enrolment ensure you have read and are aware of the Enrolment Terms & Conditions

A Confirmation of Enrolment will be emailed to you confirming that you have secured a place within 24 hours
of submitting your enrolment application.

Re-enrolling Students:

Please ensure you re-enrol each term at least one week prior to the start of term to ensure you receive access to
the Student Portal one week prior to the start of term

In order to re-enrol, please complete the “Re-Enrolment Form’ found under on the website under Student
Centre

-@* Enrol over the telephone by calling 02 8423 8333
@ Enrol by emailing your Re-Enrolment Form to info@naturecare.com.au

84 Enrolin person at the college

Students re-enolling in VET FEE-HELP enabled course must apply for a VET FEE-HELP loan or formalise alternative
payment arrangements for the course by the end of the census date

Students re-enrolling in a non VET FEE-HELP enabled course: A 50% deposit is required for each unit of study
to reserve your place, remaining course fee balance for all units of study are due two weeks prior to the
start of term

Before you lodge your enrolment, please ensure you read the Enrolment Terms & Conditions as outlined on the
back of the Re-enrolment form

A Confirmation of Enrolment will be emailed to you confirming that you have secured a place within 24 hours
of submitting your enrolment application



COUNSELLING & COACHING

STUDY PLANS & A-Z UNIT LISTING OF UNITS OFFERED IN TERM 1

Please check if there are any pre or co requisites for these units prior to enrolling. These can be found on the unit of study
outlines which you can download at www.naturecare.com.au

> CERTIFICATE IN TRANSFORMATIONAL COACHING
2 term part-time study plan

Study Period 1 Study Period 2
e Introduction to Transpersonal Coaching - * Creating Awareness and Transformation
Year 1 e Core Coaching Skills e Coaching in Practice 1 - The Transformational Process
e Coaching Presence e Basic Marketing for Coaches

Coaching Presence $680 W Core Coaching Skills $680 [l Introduction to $620

Saturday 9.00am-5.00pm Intensive  Thursday I S IR Ey il [ranspersonal Coaching
COAQ03SAT 19 Mar, 16 Apr & 7 May  COA002THU 25Feb, 10,24 Mar, 14, gat & Sun  9.00am-5.00pm Intensive
28Apr& 12May  COAQ01SAT 20,27 & 28 Feb

> DIPLOMA OF TRANSPERSONAL COACHING

4 term part-time study plan

Study Period 1 Study Period 2 Study Period 3

e Introduction to Transpersonal Coaching
e Core Coaching Skills
e Coaching Presence

e Creating Awareness and Transformation : e The Coaching Relationship
e Coaching in Practice 1 - The . & Advanced Coaching Skills and Tools

Transformational Process e Coaching in Practice 2 - The
- * Basic Marketing for Coaches Transpersonal Approach

Study Period 4

e Transformation in the Workplace
e Building Your Coaching Specialty

e Coaching Integration -
The Transpersonal Approach

Building Your Coaching Specialty $680 Core Coaching Skills $680

Saturday 9.00am-5.00pm  Intensive Thursday 5.30pm-9.30pm  4hr classes
COAQT1SAT 5Mar, 9 Apr & 14 May ~ COA002THU 25 Feb, 10, 24 Mar,
14, 28 Apr & 12 May
Coaching Integration - $1,195
The Transpersonal Approach Introduction to $620
Monday 5.30pm-9.30pm  4hr classes Transpersonal Coaching
COA012MON 15, 29 Feb, 14 Mar, 4, Sat & Sun 9.00am-5.00pm  Intensive
18 Apr & 2 May COAQ01SAT 20,27 & 28 Feb
Thursday 5.30pm-9.30pm  4hr classes
COAQ012THU 18 Feb, 3, 17 Mar, 7, Transformation in the Workplace $680
21 Apr & 5 May Sat & Sun 9.00am-5.00pm  Intensive
COAQT0SAT 19-20 Mar & 2 Apr
Coaching Presence $680
Saturday 9.00am-5.00pm  Intensive
COAQ03SAT 19 Mar, 16 Apr & 7 May




COUNSELLING & COACHING

> CERTIFICATE IN COUNSELLING THEORIES

Study Period 1 Study Period 2 Study Period 3

e Introduction to the Holistic Perspective - * Counselling Theories - * Transpersonal Counselling In Practice
Year 1 e Counselling 1A

Counselling 1A $680 Introduction to the $655

Tues & Sat 6.00pm-9.00pm 6 weeks Holistic Perspective (Counselling)
COU003TUE Tues 16 Feb, 8, 15, 22 Mar (6pm-9pm) Sat & Sun 9.00am-5.00pm  Intensive
+ Sat 20 Feb & 19 Mar (9.30am-3.30pm) COUOQO7WED 27,28 Feb & 5 Mar

> DIPLOMA OF COUNSELLING CHC51712 | VET FEE HELP LOAN AVAILABLE
2 year part-time study plan

Study Period 1 Study Period 2 Study Period 3

e Introduction to the Holistic Perspective e Counselling Theories e Transpersonal Counselling In Practice

e Counselling 1A * Emotional Development and Healing e Ethics, Cultural Diversity and Referral
e Counselling and the Therapeutic ¢ Counselling 1B o Safe Practices
Relationship

Study Period 4 Study Period 5

¢ Attachments, Addiction and Change e Crisis Intervention e Clinical Practice (Counselling)

Study Period 6

e Counselling Skills Practice A e Care For Loss and Grief e Case Management In Context
o Relationship Issues e Counselling Skills Practice B

Attachment, Addictions & Change $680 Introduction to the
Wed & Sun 6.00pm-9.00pm  Intensive Holistic Perspective (Counselling)
COUO10SUN Wed 27 Apr, 4 & 11 May (6-9pm) Sat & Sun 9.00am-5.00pm  Intensive

+5un 1,8 & 15 May (10am-3pm) COUO07WED 27,28 Feb & 5 Mar

Counselling 1A $680 Relationship Issues $680
Tues & Sat 6.00pm-9.00pm 6 weeks Saturday 9.00am-5.00pm  Intensive
COUO003TUE Tues 16 Feb, 8, 15, 22 Mar (6pm-9pm) COUOT1SAT 27 Feb, 12 Mar & 2 Apr
+ Sat 20 Feb & 19 Mar (9.30am-3.30pm)
C i d The Th 7 $680 Safe Practices $170
R:Il:a:issn:t:?pan € Therapeutic Sunday 9.30am-3.30pm Intensive
PROF002SUN 6 Mar
Sunday 9.00am-5.00pm  Intensive Distance Learnin 6 weeks
COU002SUN 10, 24 Apr & 1 May PROFO02DL 9 15 Feb - 3 Apr
Counselling Skills In Practice A $995
Wednesday 6.00pm-9.00pm 8 weeks
COUOO9WED 17 Feb - 13 Apr




2016 TERM 1 CENSUS DATES

TERM 1 CENSUS DATES

Please note census dates are only applicable to the following courses:

e Diploma of Counselling CHC51712

TUESDAY 1 MARCH 2016 SS’G_IETING CODE
Counselling 1A 17/02/16 COUO03WED
Counselling Skills In Practice A 16/02/16 COUO009TUE
Introduction To The Holistic Perspective (Counselling) 27/02/16 COUOO1SAT
Relationship Issues 27/02/16 COUO11SAT
Safe Practices 15/02/16 PROF002DL

STARTING
DATE

Safe Practices 6/03/16 PROFO02SUN

WEDNESDAY 9 MARCH 2016

STARTING
DATE

Counselling and The Therapeutic Relationship 10/04/16 COU002SUN

MONDAY 18 APRIL 2016

STARTING
DATE

Attachment, Addictions & Change 27/04/16 COUO0T0SUN

MONDAY 2 MAY 2016




