



contact us today: 02 8423 8333 or: info@naturecare.com.au

www.naturecare.com.au

# **IMPORTANT DATES**

### Nature Care College 2016 Academic Calendar

		Ja	nuai	r <b>y</b>					Fe	brua	ry				March							April					
М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S
				1	2	3																			1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		1	2	3	4	5	6	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	25	26	27	28	29	30	
							29							28	29	30	31										
	May						June							July						Α	ugus	t					
М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S
						1			1	2	3	4	5					1	2	3	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	22	23	24	25	26	27	28
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	28	29	30				25	26	27	28	29	30	31	29	30	31				
30	31																										
		Sep	tem	ber					00	tobe	er					Nov	veml	ber					Dec	cemb	er		
М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S	М	Т	W	TH	F	S	S
			1	2	3	4						1	2		1	2	3	4	5	6				1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30			24	25	26	27	28	29	30	28	29	30					26	27	28	29	30	31	
							31																				
	Summer Workshops Term One 15 Feb-16 May				Term	Two	30 Ma	y-31 <i>F</i>	lug			Term	Three	<b>a</b> 12 Se	ept-11	Dec											
Public Holidays Recess Week				Healt	hy Ca	reer D	ay																				

Enrolment Days will be advertised on website and via email prior to each Term.

### **2016 TERM DATES**

### Term 1

15 Feb - 16 May (mid-term break 25 Mar - 31 Mar)

### Term 2

30 May - 29 Aug (mid-term break 11 Jul - 17 Jul)

#### Term 3

12 Sep - 11 Dec (mid-term break 25 Oct - 30 Oct)

### **CENSUS DATES 2016**

Please refer to the back section of the timetable for a full list of census dates for all units of study. All census dates are also published on the schedule of tuition fees which can be found at www.naturecare.com.au

### **HEALTHY CAREER DAYS**

Saturday 16 January Saturday 30 April Saturday 13 August Saturday 12 November

PAYMENT OPTIONS	3	
HOW TO ENROL	4	
CERTIFICATE IN TRANSFORMATIONAL COACHING	5	
DIPLOMA OF TRANSPERSONAL COACHING	5	
CERTIFICATE IN COUNSELLING THEORIES	6	
DIPLOMA OF COUNSELLING CHC51712	6	
TERM 1 CENSUS DATES	7	

### **START DATES**

COURSE	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3
Certificate in Transformational Coaching	•		
Diploma of Transpersonal Coaching	•		
Certificate in Counselling Theories	•		
Diploma of Counselling CHC51712	•		

### STUDY OPTIONS

On campus

### PAYMENT OPTIONS FOR NEW STUDENTS

**DIPLOMAS & CERTIFICATE COURSES** 

### Pay Upfront to receive a discount:

• Pay the whole terms course tuition fee in full upfront upon enrolment to receive a 5% discount on the course terms tuition fees

### **Spread the Cost of Your Course Throughout the Term:**

• To reserve your place pay the initial deposit of \$200 for your first terms tuition fees together with the \$95.00 Professional Training Enrolment Fee. A payment plan provides you with the option of spreading the cost of your terms tuition fee throughout the whole term in weekly instalments (12 weeks of term and including 1 week recess means you can spread of cost of your terms fees over 13 weeks). To be eligible to re-enrol all payment plan obligations must be finalised by the end of term.

### **HOW TO ENROL**

#### **DIPLOMAS & CERTIFICATE COURSES**

#### **New Students:**

- Refer to the recommended Study Plans for enrolment recommendation The Study Plan lists the units of study you need to enrol into for your first term of study (you enrol on a term by term basis as you proceed with your studies)
- Choose your study options, class days and times for each unit of study for your first term of enrolment from the A-Z timetable listing



Enrol on-line www.naturecare.com.au



Enrol over the telephone by calling 02 8423 8333



Enrol in person at the college

- To reserve your place in a course an initial deposit of \$200 of your first term tuition fees together with the \$95.00 Professional Training Enrolment Fee is required to secure your place.
- The remaining course fees for all units of study within the term are due by the end of the first week of term unless you have submitted a formal payment plan form.
- A 10% late surcharge penalty is applied to any outstanding balance as at Monday of the second week of term unless you have submitted a formal payment plan form.
- Before you lodge your enrolment ensure you have read and are aware of the Enrolment Terms & Conditions
- A Confirmation of Enrolment will be emailed to you confirming that you have secured a place within 24 hours of submitting your enrolment application.

### **Re-enrolling Students:**

- Please ensure you re-enrol each term at least one week prior to the start of term to ensure you receive access to the Student Portal one week prior to the start of term
- In order to re-enrol, please complete the "Re-Enrolment Form' found under on the website under Student Centre



Enrol over the telephone by calling 02 8423 8333



Enrol by emailing your Re-Enrolment Form to info@naturecare.com.au



Enrol in person at the college

- Students re-enolling in VET FEE-HELP enabled course must apply for a VET FEE-HELP loan or formalise alternative payment arrangements for the course by the end of the census date
- Students re-enrolling in a non VET FEE-HELP enabled course: A 50% deposit is required for each unit of study to reserve your place, remaining course fee balance for all units of study are due two weeks prior to the start of term
- Before you lodge your enrolment, please ensure you read the Enrolment Terms & Conditions as outlined on the back of the Re-enrolment form
- A Confirmation of Enrolment will be emailed to you confirming that you have secured a place within 24 hours of submitting your enrolment application

### STUDY PLANS & A-Z UNIT LISTING OF UNITS OFFERED IN TERM 1

Please check if there are any pre or co requisites for these units prior to enrolling. These can be found on the unit of study outlines which you can download at www.naturecare.com.au

### > CERTIFICATE IN TRANSFORMATIONAL COACHING

2 term part-time study plan

	Study Period 1	Study Period 2
Year <b>1</b>	<ul><li>Introduction to Transpersonal Coaching</li><li>Core Coaching Skills</li><li>Coaching Presence</li></ul>	<ul> <li>Creating Awareness and Transformation</li> <li>Coaching in Practice 1 - The Transformational Process</li> <li>Basic Marketing for Coaches</li> </ul>

Coaching Pro	esence	\$680	Core Coach	ning Skills	\$680	Introduction	on to	\$620
Saturday	9.00am-5.00pm	Intensive	Thursday	5.30pm-9.30pm	4hr classes	Transperso	nal Coaching	
COA003SAT	19 Mar, 16	Apr & 7 May	COA002THU	•	10, 24 Mar, 14, 3 Apr & 12 May	Sat & Sun COA001SAT	9.00am-5.00pm	Intensive 20, 27 & 28 Feb

#### > DIPLOMA OF TRANSPERSONAL COACHING 4 term part-time study plan Study Period 1 Study Period 2 Study Period 3 • Introduction to Transpersonal Coaching • The Coaching Relationship • Creating Awareness and Transformation • Core Coaching Skills • Coaching in Practice 1 - The • Advanced Coaching Skills and Tools Year 1 Transformational Process • Coaching Presence • Coaching in Practice 2 - The • Basic Marketing for Coaches Transpersonal Approach Study Period 4 • Transformation in the Workplace • Building Your Coaching Specialty Year 2 • Coaching Integration -The Transpersonal Approach

Core Coaching Skills

Building Your Coaching S	pecialty	\$680
Saturday COA011SAT	9.00am-5.00pm	Intensive 5 Mar, 9 Apr & 14 May
Coaching Integration - The Transpersonal Appro	ach	\$1,195
<b>Monday</b> COA012MON	5.30pm-9.30pm	4hr classes 15, 29 Feb, 14 Mar, 4, 18 Apr & 2 May
Thursday COA012THU	5.30pm-9.30pm	4hr classes 18 Feb, 3, 17 Mar, 7, 21 Apr & 5 May
Coaching Presence		\$680
Saturday COA003SAT	9.00am-5.00pm	Intensive 19 Mar, 16 Apr & 7 May

Core Coacining Janua		¥000
<b>Thursday</b> COA002THU	5.30pm-9.30pm	4hr classes 25 Feb, 10, 24 Mar, 14, 28 Apr & 12 May
Introduction to Transpersonal Coaching		\$620
Sat & Sun COA001SAT	9.00am-5.00pm	Intensive 20, 27 & 28 Feb
Transformation in the Wo	orkplace	\$680
Sat & Sun COA010SAT	9.00am-5.00pm	Intensive 19-20 Mar & 2 Apr

### > CERTIFICATE IN COUNSELLING THEORIES

	Study Period 1	Study Period 2	Study Period 3
Year <b>1</b>	Introduction to the Holistic Perspective     Counselling 1A	Counselling Theories	Transpersonal Counselling In Practice

Counselling 1A	\$680	Introduction to the	е	\$655
Tues & Sat	6.00pm-9.00pm 6 weeks	Holistic Perspective (Counselling)		
COU003TUE	Tues 16 Feb, 8, 15, 22 Mar (6pm-9pm) + Sat 20 Feb & 19 Mar (9.30am-3.30pm)	Sat & Sun COU007WED	9.00am-5.00pm	Intensive 27, 28 Feb & 5 Mar

### > DIPLOMA OF COUNSELLING CHC51712 | VET FEE HELP LOAN AVAILABLE 2 year part-time study plan

	Study Period 1	Study Period 2	Study Period 3
Year 1	<ul> <li>Introduction to the Holistic Perspective</li> <li>Counselling 1A</li> <li>Counselling and the Therapeutic Relationship</li> </ul>	<ul><li>Counselling Theories</li><li>Emotional Development and Healing</li><li>Counselling 1B</li></ul>	<ul><li>Transpersonal Counselling In Practice</li><li>Ethics, Cultural Diversity and Referral</li><li>Safe Practices</li></ul>
	Study Period 4	Study Period 5	Study Period 6
Year 2	Attachments, Addiction and Change     Counselling Skills Practice A     Relationship Issues	<ul><li> Crisis Intervention</li><li> Care For Loss and Grief</li><li> Counselling Skills Practice B</li></ul>	Clinical Practice (Counselling)     Case Management In Context

Attachment, Addict	tions & Change	\$680
Wed & Sun COU010SUN	6.00pm-9.00pm Wed 27 Apr, 4 & 1 + Sun 1, 8 & 15 N	1 May (6-9pm)
Counselling 1A		\$680
Tues & Sat COU003TUE		6 weeks 5, 22 Mar (6pm-9pm) 9 Mar (9.30am-3.30pm)
Counselling and Th Relationship	e Therapeutic	\$680
Sunday COU002SUN	9.00am-5.00pm	Intensive 10, 24 Apr & 1 May
Counselling Skills Ir	n Practice A	\$995
Wednesday COU009WED	6.00pm-9.00pm	8 weeks 17 Feb - 13 Apr

Introduction to the Holistic Perspective (Coun	selling)	\$655
Sat & Sun COU007WED	9.00am-5.00pm	Intensive 27, 28 Feb & 5 Mar
Relationship Issues		\$680
<b>Saturday</b> COU011SAT	9.00am-5.00pm	Intensive 27 Feb, 12 Mar & 2 Apr
Safe Practices		\$170
Sunday PROF002SUN	9.30am-3.30pm	Intensive 6 Mar
Distance Learning PROF002DL		6 weeks 15 Feb - 3 Apr

### **TERM 1 CENSUS DATES**

Please note census dates are only applicable to the following courses:

• Diploma of Counselling CHC51712

TUESDAY 1 MARCH 2016	STARTING DATE	CODE
Counselling 1A	17/02/16	COU003WED
Counselling Skills In Practice A	16/02/16	COU009TUE
Introduction To The Holistic Perspective (Counselling)	27/02/16	COU001SAT
Relationship Issues	27/02/16	COU011SAT
Safe Practices	15/02/16	PROF002DL

WEDNESDAY 9 MARCH 2016	STARTING DATE	CODE
Safe Practices	6/03/16	PROF002SUN

MONDAY 18 APRIL 2016	STARTING DATE	CODE
Counselling and The Therapeutic Relationship	10/04/16	COU002SUN

MONDAY 2 MAY 2016	STARTING DATE	CODE
Attachment, Addictions & Change	27/04/16	COU010SUN